Lincoln Hills Italian Club

Membership Application and Waiver Club Year July 1, 2020 thru June 30, 2021

Dues are \$10 per person for the 2020-2021 club year Please fill in all information and print clearly

Member #1		Memi	Member #2	
Address				_ Lincoln, CA 95648
Italian Herita	age (Area of Italy) Member #1	Member #2	
Member #1	Email	@	Phone	
Member #2	Email	@	Phone	
		HILLS ITALIAN CLUB V S DOCUMENT CAREFU	=	
The Lincoln Frelease.	Hills Italian Club (L	.HIC) requires all participar	nts to assume all risk	s by signing this general
Officers and I their voluntary	Directors from all or participation in the	ills Italian Club (LHIC) agroclaims, damages, losses and activities of this Club, income and from and/or participating	nd injuries that may bluding any services p	pe incurred as a result of performed by them for the
am in sufficie	ently good physica	g my acceptance of this wa al condition to participate at I agree to adhere to the	in the programs an	d activities of the LHIC.
Member #1 (F	Print)	s	ignature	
Member #2 (Print)			ignature	
Date				
l was referred	d for membership	by Italian Club Member ((name)	

Make checks payable to Lincoln Hills Italian Club and mail with this completed form to:
Sandi Graham, 1736 Creekcrest Lane, Lincoln, CA 95648
Sandi can be reached at 916-826-5711

All New Member applications are subject to Board approval